Robotina d.o.o.
OIC Hrpelje 38
SI-6240 Kozina
Slovenia
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 1/4
! THE PAGE IS UNDER CONSTRUCTION !
Hardware
Low voltage system building blocks

[kWh]
Code Mounting
LiFePO4 LV battery
module
51.2 200 10.2 RB 512-200-W wall
LiFePO4 LV battery
module
51.2 280 14.3 RB 512-280-W wall
High voltage system building blocks
Hybrid Inverters
Description Grid Battery Power
[kWh]
Code Mounting
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 10 HV-10-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 15 HV-15-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 20 HV-20-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 30 HV-30-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 50 HV-50-3P-01 wall
Hardware
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 2/4
Description Grid Battery Power
[kWh]
Code Mounting
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 60 HV-60-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 70 HV-70-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 75 HV-75-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 80 HV-80-3P-01 wall
eSTORE all in one solution (Battery rack with inverter)
Battery
module RB
512-100-R

Voltage[V] Capacity[Ah] Current[A] Nominal
Power[W]
Capacity[Wh] Inverter Order code
1 832 314 180 125000 261200 2× 62,3
kW
eSTORE
832-314-125-O
Freestanding-modular Batteries
Description Voltage[V] Capacity
[kWh]
Code Mounting
LiFePO4 High
Voltage
230.4 11.52 BA-G3-01-F Freestanding
(modular)
LiFePO4 High
Voltage
307.2 15.36 BA-G4-01-F Freestanding
(modular)
LiFePO4 High
Voltage
384 19.20 BA-G5-01-F Freestanding
(modular)
LiFePO4 High
Voltage
614.4 30.72 BA-G8-01-F Freestanding
(modular)
*Each battery needs its own xEMS controller
Energy Management
Description Code Mounting